Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hermione Roe - (1163589) - Bradford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.16
59.43
59.49
59.72
59.77
59.79
59.83
59.85

1:00.28
1:00.61
1:00.63
1:00.64
1:00.84
1:00.87
1:01.03
1:01.14
1:01.34
1:01.42
1:01.45
1:01.63
1:01.72
1:02.23
1:03.04
1:05.30
1:09.67

1:13.84

4.40 74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

612
604
602
595
594
593
592
591
579
569
569
569
563
562
558
555
549
547
546
542
539
526
506
455
375
315

ncn

m I I =m I I T I I T

I I T I m I I T

I I T I I m T

Date

04/02/18
19/10/19
07/10/18
04/02/18
07/11/21
04/11/18
19/10/19
16/10/21
01/10/17
18/11/18
02/02/19
08/07/18
02/02/19
21/10/18
20/11/21
29/10/17
19/11/17
16/11/19
10112117
15/10/22
14/06/21
02/10/16
11/12/16
06/11/16
11/10/15
18/07/15

AC4NA4 A

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Yorkshire County Championships

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2019

City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2019

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
Mount Kelly

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3

Al ALl oaada Memad D

Venue

Leeds

Harvey Hadden
Sheffield

Leeds

Millfield School
Sheffield
Harvey Hadden
Plymouth
Leeds
Stockport
Macclesfield
Shipley Pool
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Sunderland

Stockport

Grand Central Pools

Bradford
Plymouth
Mount Kelly
Leeds
Bradford
Sunderland
Sheffield

Shipley

1 mmda

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Stockport Mo
Yorkshire

Co Bradford

Co Bradford

Stockport Mo

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Stockport Mo
Co Bradford
Stockport Mo

Co Bradford

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Stockport Mo

Co Bradford

Skipton
Co Bradford
Co Bradford

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



[

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.63
1:01.03

59.77
59.85
1:01.72
1:01.42
59.43
59.83
1:00.63
1:00.84
1:00.61
59.79
1:00.87
59.49
1:00.64
59.16
59.72
1:01.45
1:01.34
1:01.14
1:00.28
1:03.04
1:05.30
1:02.23
1:09.67
1:13.84

1:19.71

Copyright 2024

eV}

WA Pts

542
558
594
591
539
547
604
592
569
563
569
593
562
602
569
612
595
546
549
555
579
506
455
526
375
315
250

Round

F

r r r r r r r rr T T T M I I I I I T mMm I

£O/ 1V 14

Date

15/10/22
20/11/21
07/11/21
16/10/21
14/06/21
16/11/19
19/10/19
19/10/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
18/11/18
04/11/18
21/10/18
07/10/18
08/07/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
10/12/17
19/11/17
29/10/117
01/10/17
11/12/16
06/11/16
02/10/16
11/10/15
18/07/15
25/10/14

LIy Ul LEEUS Gldliu riix

Meet

Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022
Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021
Mount Kelly

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Leeus

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield School
Plymouth
Mount Kelly
Grand Central Pools
Harvey Hadden
Harvey Hadden
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley Pool
Leeds

Leeds
Bradford
Stockport
Sunderland
Leeds
Bradford
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley

Leeds

PagEZIZ

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2

2

0
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Yorkshire 2
Co Bradford 3
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 3
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 2
Co Bradford 3
Co Bradford 2
Skipton 2

2

3

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



