Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hermione Roe - (1163589) - Bradford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.16	612	F	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	2
59.43	604	F	19/10/19	Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet	Harvey Hadden	Stockport Mo	2
59.49	602	Н	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Yorkshire	2
59.72	595	Н	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	2
59.77	594	Н	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
59.79	593	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
59.83	592	Н	19/10/19	Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet	Harvey Hadden	Stockport Mo	2
59.85	591	F	16/10/21	Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021	Plymouth		2
1:00.28	579	Н	01/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Bradford	2
1:00.61	569	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Co Bradford	2
1:00.63	569	F	02/02/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.64	569	Н	08/07/18	City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet	Shipley Pool	Co Bradford	3
1:00.84	563	Н	02/02/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.87	562	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:01.03	558	F	20/11/21	Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open	Plymouth		2
1:01.14	555	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	2
1:01.34	549	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Co Bradford	2
1:01.42	547	Н	16/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	2
1:01.45	546	Н	10/12/17	Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
1:01.63	542	F	15/10/22	Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022	Plymouth		2
1:01.72	539	F	14/06/21	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly		0
1:02.23	526	Н	02/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:03.04	506	Н	11/12/16	City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
1:05.30	455	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	2
1:09.67	375	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:13.84	315	Н	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
right 202	4	П	05/10/14	Oity of Loads Orand Driv	Loodo	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Leeus

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.63	542	F	15/10/22	Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022	Plymouth		2
1:01.03	558	F	20/11/21	Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open	Plymouth		2
59.77	594	Н	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
59.85	591	F	16/10/21	Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021	Plymouth		2
1:01.72	539	F	14/06/21	Mount Kelly	Mount Kelly		0
1:01.42	547	Н	16/11/19	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Stockport Mo	2
59.43	604	F	19/10/19	Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet	Harvey Hadden	Stockport Mo	2
59.83	592	Н	19/10/19	Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet	Harvey Hadden	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.63	569	F	02/02/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.84	563	Н	02/02/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.61	569	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Co Bradford	2
59.79	593	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
1:00.87	562	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
59.49	602	Н	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Yorkshire	2
1:00.64	569	Н	08/07/18	City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet	Shipley Pool	Co Bradford	3
59.16	612	F	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	2
59.72	595	Н	04/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	2
1:01.45	546	Н	10/12/17	Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
1:01.34	549	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Co Bradford	2
1:01.14	555	Н	29/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	2
1:00.28	579	Н	01/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Bradford	2
1:03.04	506	Н	11/12/16	City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
1:05.30	455	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	2
1:02.23	526	Н	02/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
1:09.67	375	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
1:13.84	315	Н	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
1:19.71	250	Н	25/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS